Fayette County

Estimated Total Revenue:
Current Statewide Gasoline Tax Proceeds*

Estimated Revenue From 6-Cents
Per Gallon Increase

Estimated Total Revenue:
Statewide Gasoline Tax After 2016 Reforms

Percentage Increase In Statewide
Gasoline Tax Revenue

Additional Minimum Allocation
From ATRIP-2 Bond Issue

$1,161,194.77

$842,446.74

$2,003,641.51

72.55%

$2,500,000.00

*Does not include current annual federal funding received by each county



