Fayette County

Estimated Total Revenue: Current Statewide Gasoline Tax Proceeds*	\$1,161,194.77
Estimated Revenue From 6-Cents Per Gallon Increase	\$842,446.74
Estimated Total Revenue: Statewide Gasoline Tax After 2016 Reforms	\$2,003,641.51
Percentage Increase In Statewide Gasoline Tax Revenue	72.55%
Additional Minimum Allocation From ATRIP-2 Bond Issue	\$2,500,000.00

*Does not include current annual federal funding received by each county